

HEAD - MR N-20-21 Dana Pur - 01

Name of work:- कुसुरी गाँव देवी स्थान से कुसुरी मुक्त रोड तह, पश्चिम
निर्माण

08 mbd
2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dana Pur

DIVISION

Name of A.F.- Sri Ramesh Kumar Singh - P

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - ओम प्रकाश भार्गव

MB No - 1386

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

certified that this I.V.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & Issued to Sri...RAMESH...
Kumar...A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division...Phulwari

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Division Janapur

[Signature]
01/09/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Dana Pus DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1386

Name of officer Sri Ramesh Kumar Singh

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Record Entry

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Repair and Cure					
Year's Maintenance of Road					
from Kurkuri Madhya Devi					
Asthan to Kurkuri Main Road					
Agency - Om Prakash Sharma,					
S/o Sri Ram Singh,					
Vill - Khorgatha,					
P.O. - P.S. - Bijnoram,					
Dist - Lalitpur.					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
08/MBD/2020-2021 (01/09/20)					
Date of Entry - 05/09/21					
(1) Clearing and grubbing					
of Road Land - do -					
- do - all complete Job.					
$2 \times 1800.00 \times 100 = 3600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.36 \text{ Hec}$					
(2) Scarifying Existing					
bituminous road surface					
- do - do -					
- do - all complete Job.					
$4 \times 34.00 \times 3.75 = 450.00 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Repair and fire					
Years Maintenance of Road					
from Kurkuri Madhya Duri					
Asthan to Kurkuri Main road.					
Agency - Om Prakash Sharma,					
S/o - Sri Ram Singh,					
Vill - Khoraitha,					
P.O. + P.S. - Bikkram,					
Dist - Patna.					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
08/11/2020-2021 (01/09/20)					
Date of measurement - 06/02/21					
① Providing and fixing of Kilometer					
stone. --- do --- do ---					
--- all complete Job.					
② Km Stone. --- 1x3 = 3 Nos.					
③ 200m Stone --- 4x2 = 8 Nos.					
④ Providing and fixing					
Traffic Signs --- do ---					
--- do --- all complete Job.					
⑤ 600mm equilateral					
triangular --- 3x4 = 12 Nos.					
⑥ 600mm circular --- 1x2 = 2 Nos.					
⑦ 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
1x2 = 2 Nos.					

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing of Road Land	—	do	do	do	
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.P.	—	⑬			
Qty.	—	0.35 Hec.			
@ Rs. 5116 1.75/Hec.	—				Rs. 18418 = 00/-
② Scarifying the existing B.T. Surface	—	do	do	do	
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	—	⑬			
Qty.	—	450.00 m ²			
@ Rs. 15.42/m ²	—				Rs. 6944 = 00/-
③ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders	—	do	do	do	
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	—	⑬			
Qty.	—	480.00 m ³			
@ Rs. 161.56/m ³	—				Rs. 77549 = 00/-
④ Providing G.S.B. material	—	do	do	do	
— do — all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.	—	⑬			
Qty.	—	28.310 m ³			
@ Rs. 2113.22/m ³	—				Rs. 59825 = 00/-

Continuation

C/V. — Rs. —

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
V.T.M.B.P. —	(19)			
① 600mm equilateral triangle				
triangle —		12 Nos.		
@Rs. 3357.21/Each. —				Rs-40287=001
② 600mm ϕ Circular —		2 Nos.		
@Rs. 4481.95/Each. —				Rs-8964=002
③ 600mm x 450mm rectangular —				
				2 Nos.
@Rs. 4366.82/Each. —				Rs-8734=002
④ providing planting of trees				
by the road side —		do		
do —		all complet Job.		
V.T.M.B.P. —	(19)			
Qty. —		20 Nos.		
@Rs. 818.84/Each. —				Rs-73626=002
⑤ providing and fixing of				
typical M.M.A.S.V. informationary				
sign board with 'Logo' —				
do —		do		
do —		all complet Job.		
V.T.M.B.P. —	(19) - Qty.			1 Nos.
V.T.M.B.P. —	(19) - Qty.			1 Nos.
Total Qty. —				2 Nos.
@Rs. 9215.32/Each. —				Rs-18433=001
⑥ providing and lining boundary				
stones —		do		
do —		all complet Job.		
V.T.M.B.P. —	(19) Qty.			2 Nos.
@Rs. 497.22/Each. —				Rs-10442=001

Continuation
C/V. — Rs. —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Providing and Laying Road-Marking with hot applied the empo plastic Compound - do do -					
all complet Job.					
V. T. M. B. P.			(15)		
Rty.		380.00	m ²		
Rs. 735.75/m ²		Rs.	279585=00		
Total Rs.			5163500=00		
add. 12% GST.			619620=00		
add. 1% Labor Cess			51635=00		
add. Seigniorage fee			58000=00		
Total Rs.			5892735=00		
Less 2.79% Below Agreement (-)			164408=00		
Total Rs.			5728347=00		
Less previous paid Amount (-)			5549730=00		
Net Payable Amount			178597=00		
			Recd		
			06/02/22		
			55		
			AP		

Continuation

Powered with ComCompass